
  New workshops 
 

Parents Connect are pleased to announce, a series of 

workshops to support parents through Lockdown 3 

 

Please email us for a referral form: 

parentsconnect@scope.org.uk 

Tues 9th Feb 10am Circles of support 

Mon 22nd Feb 7pm Surviving lockdown schooling 

Wed 24th Feb 4pm Surviving lockdown schooling 

Mon 1st Mar 7pm Well-being for parents 

Wed 3rd Mar 10am Benefits for families 

Wed 10th Mar 4pm Dealing with diagnosis 

Mon 15th Mar 7pm Dads’ support 

Wed 17th Mar 10am Changing relationships 

Mon 22nd Mar 7pm Guide to EHCPs 

Wed 24th Mar 4pm Guide to EHCPs 
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